Channel Island Over 50s Statistics

(1991 - 2020)

Compiled by Ralph Anthony and Phil Mellon

Fielding

Name

S Birkett

D Gorman

P Robson

K Dennis

B Middleton
G Sykes

E Enevoldsen
J Beasley

A Brown

S Robson

C Searson

D Breed

R Anthony

J Tall

W Jenner

D Faux

J Appleyard

C Gervaise-Brazier

D Piesing

B Alexander
P Glennon
B Chilvers
J Gleave

M Kinder
A Gibbs

T Gallienne
J Douglas
M Tribe

T Gales

J Taylor

M Saralis
M Clapham
T Du Putron
W Barrett
C Whalley
D Hunt

D Dickens
R Mills

M Coward
M Johnson
P Mellon

G Irish

G Wills

P Osment
M Weaver

Catches
31
28
26
24
21
19
15
15
13
15
13
12
11
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G Tribe

E Smith

M Webber
W Kay

P Sweeney
D Buxton

R Headington
G Goodyear
M Weedon
T Pollard

A Chambers
D Harrison
A Masterton
P Williams

C Le Tissier
A Brown

G Rich

R Veillard
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